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4047WT
4047CP

4177BG
4177BW
4177WT

4020 White Headrail White with Velcro
580cm lengths

4097 White Drum & Housing Complete
with 3.5m Lift Cord of 1.4mm Dia

4090/580 Alum 5mm square Alum driveshaft
580cm length

4039 White "Beta" geared drive controller unit
with end cap - 6kg capacity

4051

4052

White

White

Universal continental bracket
spring loaded

Close fit top fix bracket
swivel cam

Series 40
Roman and Austrian Shade Track

White
Chrome

Beige
Birch Wt
White

Chain connector
Chain connector

Cord Guide Beige
Cord Guide
Cord Guide White

Birch White
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4176 Clear 32mm Cord Guide



d r a p e r y h a r d w a r e
oslo 38mm Roller Blind

Made to Measure Component Kits

Kit Comprises
Sidewinder with 40mm brackets
in choice of White, Black or Beige

Ball chain in white; also available in
Nickle Plate or Stainless Steel at an
extra charge

Keyway tube

Keyway spline

Aluminium bottom bar with end caps
in choice of White, Black, Grey
and Stone Beige

Kit Comprises
Sidewinder with 40mm brackets

in choice of White, Black or Beige
Ball chain in white; also available in
Nickle Plate or Stainless Steel at an

extra charge
Keyway tube

Keyway spline
Aluminium bottom bar with end caps
in choice of White, Black, Silver, Grey

and Stone Beige

NOTE: FABRIC IS NOT INCLUDED IN THIS KIT

NOTE: FABRIC IS NOT INCLUDED IN THIS KIT

68
40

12

15
12

Cloth width approx 5-10mm
less than tube length

Tube length
overall length less 27mm

Overall Length

Measurements
The measurement that we require is the - the tube length will be 27mm less than
the overall length. The suggested cloth width is 5 - 10mm less than tube length.

Overall Length

Kit Pricing
Size
up to
70cm

100cm
125cm
150cm
175cm

Size
up to

200cm
225cm
250cm
275cm
300cm
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d r a p e r y h a r d w a r e
oslo 38mmHolland Blind

Made to Measure Component Kits

NOTE: FABRIC IS NOT INCLUDED IN THIS KIT

Kit Pricing

Blind Spring4590 White

38mm Keyway tube 550cm
Aluminium clear anodised
Bundle 10

Silver4520/38

Kit Comprises

Spring motor, idler and 40mm brackets

Keyway tube

Keyway Spline

Aluminium bottom bar with end caps
in choice of White, Black, Grey
and Stone Beige

Size
up to

70cm
100cm
125cm
150cm
175cm
200cm

April 2015

Dimensions



d r a p e r y h a r d w a r e
oslo Roller Blind

38mm Sidewinders and Chains

Sidewinder 38mm
complete with 40mm brackets

4538WT White
Sidewinder - loose
Sidewinder - box 50 sets
Sidewinder - carton 200 sets
Sidewinder - loose
Sidewinder - box 50 sets
Sidewinder - carton 200 sets
Sidewinder - loose
Sidewinder - box 50 sets
Sidewinder - carton 200 sets

4538BG Beige

4538BK Black

45100WT
45125WT
45150WT
45175WT
45200WT

White
White
White
White
White

100cm drop
125cm drop
150cm drop
175cm drop
200cm drop

100cm drop
125cm drop
150cm drop
175cm drop
200cm drop

100cm drop
125cm drop
150cm drop
175cm drop
200cm drop

45100BG
45125BG
45150BG
45175BG
45200BG

45100BK
45125BK
45150BK
45175BK
45200BK

Beige
Beige
Beige
Beige
Beige

Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Chain Double Ball
6.2mm Pitch

Metal Chain 6.2mm Pitch

45620SS

45620CP

Stainless

Chrome

Stainless Steel - Cut lengths

150 metre roll
cut lengths

4047WT

4047BK

4047CP

White

Black

Nickel

Chain connector

Chain connector

Chain connector
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4176 Clear 32mm Cord Guidel



Quick loading cord lock & casing
& end pulley
Loose
Box 50
Box 100

4102

d r a p e r y h a r d w a r e
oslo

Quick Cord Lacing
Lacing the cords is no longer a hassle with the removeable
side housing. One side is removeable, allowing easy access to the
cord locking mechanism, cords can then be laid through the
mechanism. This does away with the annoying job of feeding
cords through a small gap in the rollers.

The cord lock allows up to six 1.4mm cords to be used.

White
White
White

White
White

TP4145
TP414
TP4146

Bag 50
Box 200
Box 1000

Hook rings for TP410 & TP7016

TP11895
TP1189

Bag 20
Box 100

TP11875
TP1187
TP11876

TP20705
TP2070
TP20706

White
White
White

Brass
Brass
Brass

Bag 20
Box 200
Box 1000

Bag 20
Box 200
Box 1000

Bottom ring

14mm OD plastic ring

Blind Components
4101

Cord lock
Loose
Box 50
Metal plate, nylon housing,
brass wheels.

4107
Swivel pulley
Loose
Box 200
Metal plate, nylon housing,
nylon wheel.

Fixed pulley
Loose
Box 50
Box 500

White

White4108W

20mm OD ring
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Blind Componentsd r a p e r y h a r d w a r e
oslo

Trumpet solid brass - Loose
Trumpet solid brass - Box 100M7005 Brass

M7575 Chrome Trumpet chrome - Loose
Trumpet chrome - Box 50

Barrel solid brass - Loose
Barrel solid brass - Box 100M7006 Brass

7cm Brass cleat - Loose
7cm Brass cleat - Box 50

M7008 Brass

Chrome 7cm Chrome cleat - Loose
7cm Chrome cleat - Box 50

Cord equalizerWhite4104

4141

4162 Timber
20mm Bottom lath finger jointed
Hardwood 360cm - Bundle 50

4140

Black
Silver
Grey

Stone
White

Bottom bar 22mm diameter
550cm length - Bundle 10 mixed

White
Black
Silver
Grey
Stone

End cap for bottom bar
Box Qty 20 pair

4177BG
4177BW
4177WT

Beige
Birch
White

Cord Guide Beige
Cord Guide Birch White
Cord Guide White

M7574

M7009 Clear 5cm Clear cleat - Loose
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Blind Components
d r a p e r y h a r d w a r e
oslo

MCW154 White 1.4mm 16 plait - 500m

4520/38
38mm Keyway tube 550cm
Aluminium clear anodised
Bundle 10

Silver

4150 Clear Keyway spline clear

4120/600 Cream Figure "8"
Bundle of 10 rods

4122
4122/50

White
White

Internal spline for Figure "8" rod
500m roll
50m roll

4142
Off
White

End cap for Figure "8" rod
Box 100
Box 500

4143 White Ring clip for Figure "8" rod
Box 100

TP4116N
TP4116W

TP4123N
TP4123W

Natural
White

Natural
White

Pocket Tape for Roman Blinds

16mm wide - 50m roll
16mm wide - 50m roll

23mm wide - 50m roll
23mm wide - 50m roll
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